LAW OFFICES OF

MATUSZEWICH & KELLY, LLP

101 North Virginia Street, Suite 150

Crystal Lake, lllinois 60014
(815) 459-3120 Telephone
(815) 459-3123 Facsimile

Algonquin Township

3702 U.S. Highway 14
Crystal Lake, Illinois 60014-8204

Attention:

Re:

DATE
Apr-07-17

Apr-10-17

Apr-11-17

Apr-12-17

Apr-22-17

Apr-26-17

Apr-28-17

Dianne Klemm

Miscellaneous

DESCRIPTION
Discussion with Clerk Re: Annual Meeting.

Review Agenda. (No Charge to Client)

Call Supervisor's office Re: Annual Meeting.
Call prospective moderator K. Luksik.
Prepare for Annual Meeting.

Attend Annual Meeting.

Research Re: ethic's ordinance.

Prepare for monthly meeting.

Attend regular monthly meeting.

Call from Judy re: BGA FOIA request.
Discussion with Clerk re: employment matter.

Receipt of notice of IMRF Re: certification, forward to
Township.

Call from Clerk Re: IMRF and oath of office.

May 9, 2017

Invoice #:
File #:

HOURS
0.25

0.10

0.30

0.50

0.50

1.00

0.60

0.30

1.00

0.40

0.50

0.30

0.20

8887
05-0009


Kirk Allen
Highlight

Kirk Allen
Highlight


Total Hours

Total Fees

Total Fee & Client Costs
Previous Balance

Payments Received - Thank You!

Balance Now Due

5.95

$877.50

$877.50

$1,312.50
$1,312.50

$877.50



